
KANSAS BASEBALL

2024 KANSAS BASEBALL ROCK CHALK JAYHAWK

2024 SCHEDULE
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION (VENUE) TIME (CT)
Feb. 16 Friday vs. Illinois-Chicago Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) 3 p.m.
Feb. 17 Saturday vs. Illinois-Chicago Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) 1 p.m.
Feb. 18 Sunday vs. Illinois-Chicago Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) 1 p.m.
Feb. 20 Tuesday vs. Texas A&M Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field) 6 p.m.
KARBACH ROUND ROCK CLASSIC
Feb. 23 Friday vs. Texas State Round Rock, Texas (Dell Diamond) 6 p.m.
Feb. 24 Saturday vs. Washington State Round Rock, Texas (Dell Diamond) 12 p.m.
Feb. 25 Sunday vs. Kentucky Round Rock, Texas (Dell Diamond) 12 p.m.
March 1 Friday TEXAS SOUTHERN Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 3 p.m.
March 2 Saturday TEXAS SOUTHERN Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 11 a.m.
March 2 Saturday TEXAS SOUTHERN Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
March 3 Sunday TEXAS SOUTHERN Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 12 p.m.
March 8 Friday TCU* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
March 9 Saturday TCU* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
March 10 Sunday TCU* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 12 p.m.
March 12 Tuesday MISSOURI Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
March 15 Friday at Cincinnati* Cincinnati, Ohio (UC Baseball Stadium) 4 p.m./5 p.m. ET
March 16 Saturday at Cincinnati* Cincinnati, Ohio (UC Baseball Stadium) 1 p.m./2 p.m. ET
March 17 Sunday at Cincinnati* Cincinnati, Ohio (UC Baseball Stadium) 11 a.m./12 p.m. ET
March 19 Tuesday vs. Missouri Kansas City, Mo. (Kauffman Stadium) 6 p.m.
March 22 Friday UCF* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
March 23 Saturday UCF* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
March 24 Sunday UCF* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 1 p.m.
March 26 Tuesday SAINT LOUIS Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 3 p.m.
March 28 Thursday at BYU* Provo, Utah (Miller Park) 7 p.m./6 p.m. MT
March 29 Friday at BYU* Provo, Utah (Miller Park) 7 p.m./6 p.m. MT
March 30 Saturday at BYU* Provo, Utah (Miller Park) 2 p.m./1 p.m. MT
April 3 Wednesday at Wichita State Wichita, Kan. (Eck Stadium) 6 p.m.
April 5 Friday WEST VIRGINIA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
April 6 Saturday WEST VIRGINIA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
April 7 Sunday WEST VIRGINIA* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 11:30 a.m.
April 9 Tuesday NEBRASKA Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
April 12 Friday PACIFIC Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
April 13 Saturday PACIFIC Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
April 14 Sunday PACIFIC Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 1 p.m.
April 16 Tuesday at Omaha Omaha, Neb. (Tal Anderson Field) 6:30 p.m.
April 19 Friday at Baylor* Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark) 6:30 p.m.
April 20 Saturday at Baylor* Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark) 2 p.m.
April 21 Sunday at Baylor* Waco, Texas (Baylor Ballpark) 1 p.m.
April 23 Tuesday at Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. (Hawks Field at Haymarket Park) 6:05 p.m.
April 26 Friday TEXAS TECH* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
April 27 Saturday TEXAS TECH* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
April 28 Sunday TEXAS TECH* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 1 p.m.
May 1 Wednesday WICHITA STATE Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
May 3 Friday at Kansas State* Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) 6 p.m.
May 4 Saturday at Kansas State* Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) 4 p.m.
May 5 Sunday at Kansas State* Manhattan, Kan. (Tointon Family Stadium) 1 p.m.
May 7 Tuesday vs. Omaha Kansas City, Kan. (Legends Field) 7 p.m.
May 10 Friday HOUSTON* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 6 p.m.
May 11 Saturday HOUSTON* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 2 p.m.
May 12 Sunday HOUSTON* Lawrence, Kan. (Hoglund Ballpark) 1 p.m.
May 16 Thursday at Texas* Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) 6:30 p.m.
May 17 Friday at Texas* Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) 6:30 p.m.
May 18 Saturday at Texas* Austin, Texas (UFCU Disch-Falk Field) 2:30 p.m.
*Big 12 Conference game. Home games in ALL CAPS and BOLD.

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
May 21-25 Tuesday-Saturday TBD Arlington, Texas (Globe Life Field)
NCAA REGIONALS
May 31-June 3 Friday-Monday TBD Campus Sites
NCAA SUPER REGIONALS
June 7-10 Friday-Monday TBD Campus Sites
NCAA COLLEGE WORLD SERIES
June 14-24 Friday-Monday TBD Omaha, Neb. (Charles Schwab Field Omaha)


